JetLan is the only structured cabling system that includes all the passi-
ve components required for the installation or adaptation of your data
network, as we include all the different types of high performance
cables, the associated components and the tools needed for its installa-
tion. They all satisfy high quality levels, above the last Specifications
and the industry requirements, and constitute a perfect integrated
system. Our leadership in the American market during the last years
results from the application of advanced technologies, which have been

plug.
Grey sheath – other colours available on request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Packing
(unit/box)
CU5EL05GRP UTP patchcord 0,5 m PVC 10
CU5EL10GRP UTP patchcord 1 m PVC 10
CU5EL15GRP UTP patchcord 1,5 m PVC 10
CU5EL20GRP UTP patchcord 2 m PVC 10
CU5EL25GRP UTP patchcord 2,5 m PVC 10
CU5EL30GRP UTP patchcord 3 m PVC 10
CU5EL40GRP UTP patchcord 4 m PVC 5
CU5EL50GRP UTP patchcord 5 m PVC 5
CU5HL05GRP UTP patchcord 0,5 m LSZH 10
CU5HL10GRP UTP patchcord 1 m LSZH 10
CU5HL15GRP UTP patchcord 1,5 m LSZH 10
CU5HL20GRP UTP patchcord 2 m LSZH 10